
Geschwindigkeit 26 km/h

Ort Km Zeit

Abschnitt gefahren noch zu fahren

Grönfingers 0,00 0,00 201,00 08:00

Schwaan 25,00 25,00 176,00 08:57

Lüssow 14,00 39,00 162,00 09:30

Güstrow 6,00 45,00 156,00 09:43

Zehna 10,00 55,00 146,00 10:06

Pause 55,00 km 10:06 - 10:21

Zehna 0,00 55,00 146,00 10:21

Dobbertin 12,00 67,00 134,00 10:49

Dabel 13,00 80,00 121,00 11:19

Sternberg 8,00 88,00 113,00 11:38

Warnow 12,00 100,00 101,00 12:05

Bützow 12,00 112,00 89,00 12:33

Pause 57,00 km 12:33 - 13:18

Bützow 0,00 112,00 89,00 13:18

Seelow 6,00 118,00 83,00 13:32

Jürgenshagen 10,00 128,00 73,00 13:55

Kröpelin 17,00 145,00 56,00 14:34

Kühlungsborn 12,00 157,00 44,00 15:02

Pause 45,00 km 15:02 - 15:17

Kühlungsborn 0,00 157,00 44,00 15:17

Börgerende 12,00 169,00 32,00 15:45

Elmenhorst 10,00 179,00 22,00 16:08

Warnemünde 5,00 184,00 17,00 16:19

Rostock (Grönfingers) 17,00 201,00 0,00 16:58

Grönfingers 44,00 km 16:58

Gesamt 201,00 km


